27/AUG/2016
;i Compulink StarTrak

OP Elimination Results

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

LALD

1X3X
1X43

1X8H
TX36

XX75
189A

1X50
1X13

YX07
1X6T

109M
1X25

1343
1958

1582
1848

9X86
336

1X7P
109

3X

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP

¢
0

JOHN DOUGLAS JR
GEORGE HOFF

CHARLES BRUNSON
ANTHONY WHELAN

ADAM DOLIGLAS
VINCENT GALE

CANDI] DERRY
JASON KIRBY

DARYL BEAUCHAMP
JOHN DUSTIN

LEW KILBOURNE
SEAN LEWIS

JEFF MARTIN
DON JONES

LINDY HERMAN
JESSIE TRUITT

JASON HOFF
AARON NOONBERG

JEFF BRADY
JOSEPH MARTINI

VIC GORDY
BILLY THOMAS

MECHANICSVILLE MD

WESTMINSTER MD

FT. WASH MD
WALDORF MD

BRANDYWINE MD
OXONHILL MD

GAITHERSBURG MD
HUNTINGTOWN MD

PRINCESS ANNE MD
ROCKVILLE MD

GLEN BURNIE MD
HAMPSTEAD MD

HOLLYWOOD MD
GLEN BURNIE MD

SEVERN MD
PARSENSBURG MD

LITTLESTOWN PA
BALTIMORE MD

WESTMINSTER MD

00 s-10
66 OPEL KADETT

B7 MUSTANG
67 CHEVELL

12 MILLER
AMERICAN

78 228 CAMARQO
97 FABRICATIONS

80 MALIBU

73 VEGA

14 AMERICAN
70 DUSTER

12 MILLER
09 RACETECH

09 AMERICAN

LEONARDTOWNS MD 07 RACECRAFT

HARBESON DE
PASADENA MD

JOSEPH MAGGITTO JR WESTMINISTER MD

ROBERT JONES

STEVE MORQRET
BILLY MOFFOTT

TiM KRAMER
BOB ENGELMAN

BOBBY BLADEN
MICHAEL SHOOP

GREGG PLATTER
ROBBIE HAMILTON

ALAN GLATT

LUSEY MD

HAGERSTWON MD
CLINTON TN

JOPPAMD
KUTZTOWN PA

GAMBRILLS MD
HARGERSTOWN MD

WESTMINISTER MD
MILLERSVILLE MD

87 CAVALIER

01 DRAGSTER

11 RACECRAFT

09 M&M

95 ZR{ CORVETTE

13 MILLER

70 NOVA
62 CHEVY I

.025
039

022
foul -.022

046
677

011
012

016
foul -.007

018
275

010
foul -.040

019
034

017
.084

-015
foul -.008

006
019

014
014

012
foul -.008

.010
019

024
.003

RN
015

.01

4,76
1.77

5.98
6.33

T.66
6.83

4.68
4.74

6.32
5.01

71.27
346

5.00
5.75

5.5¢
5.80

4.45
4.88

4.65
4.74

592
5.10

. 5.09

5.11

4.96
6.19

5.46
4,53

5.50
5.88

4.78
4.67

7.08

4,757
7.751

5.983
6.271

7.814
6.998

4.687
4.735

6.340
5.018

7.341

18.386

4.977
5.748

5.583
5791

4,472
4.866

4.637
4.724

5.926
5.080

5.108
5.129

4,962
6.221

3.477
4.522

5.507
3.872

4.777
4.665

7.096

144.97
87.01

112.65
108.85

77.30
98.51

144.78
143.23

106.91
120.83

84,73
3646

138.34
118.47

123.38
117.15

147.88
141.06

149.08
145.66

114.63
127.04

129.90°
13412

138.26
109.37

126.57
151.77

124.56
114.96

142,82
146.94

91,99




131

XX69
3X47

579
CX02

189H
1X74

HX56
1X58

WX30
AX22

3X65
3X94

€188
163C

1X34
1710

1X5A
174A

1X54
1X10

222
825

543
1X46

3X67
1650

181]
236M

1X57
TX83

1X80
1X8G

1X93
1026

TOP o

BOB PATTON
TOP o BOB MURPHY
TOP o RICHARD ]JELICH
TOP ¢ DONTHOMAS
TOP ¢ CHRIS CELPELKA
TOP o DJEYRING
TOP o RONNIE LEONARD
TOP o STEVERYAN
TOP o BUDDY MCGOWAN
TOP o DAVID WHITESELL JR
TOP v JOEPROCTOR
TOP o STEVE MAJSTOROVIC
TOP o JOHN ZIAKAS
TOP o ORALCHAMBERS]R
TCP o CHELSEA SPENCE
TOP o  WILL KIVETT
TOP o ALPAGE
TOP o SEVERN JOHNSON
TOP o CARROLL ALLEN
TOP o TONY TULL
TOP o BERNIEPYLES
TOP o MARSHALL GROOMS
TOP ¢ KENNETHDICK
TOP o WILLIAM TOYE
TOP o DEREK WARD
TOP o JIMMY TAYMAN
TOP o TOMMY NORTON
TOP o JASON SEITLER
TOP o MICHAEL PINDER
TOP @2 MICHAEL SHOOP
TOP o BARRY NORMAN
TOP o CHRISTOPHER BISHOP
TOP o BOBBY SPENCE
TOP o JIMMY DUNN
TOP o JIMMY STEWART

2 ROUND 2::::

TOP ¢ BUDDY MCGOWAN
TOP o GEORGE HOFF
TOP o BOBENGELMAN
TOP o ROBBIE HAMILTON

ACCOKEEK MD 72 PINTO .090
ASTON PA 013
BALTIMORE MD foul -.020
HANOVER PA 68 COUGAR 019
RASON WV 02 UNDERCOVER foul -.001
GLEN BURNIE MD 10 MILLER 021
MIDDLE RIVER MD 77 OLDS OMEGA 697
WESTMINISTER MD  ED QUAY 009
PERRY HALL MD 23T .004
GLEN BURNIE MD 92510 006
CLINTON MD 68 CAMARO .028
SEVERN MD 04 UNDERCOVER 046
PURCELLVILLEVA 70 MONTE CARLO foul -~015
BALTIMORE MD 05 M&M 023
ROCKVILLE MD 13 RACETECH 084
WALDORF MD 13 KEN KEIR 231
BALTIMORE MD 08 AMERICAN foul

CROWNSVILLE MD 030
BALTIMORE MD foul -005
ANNAPOLIS MD .004
MILLERSVILLE MD 017
WASHINGTON DC 02 UNDERCOVER 038
BOWIE MD 20715 028
LAFLATA MD 87 WAGON 012
TRACYS LANDING MD69 NOVA foul -.003
MECHANICSVILLE MD 67 CAMARC 003
HLUININGTON MD .088
PASADENA MD 2112271 CAMARO 058
WASHINGTON DC QO FIREBIRD foul -002
HAGERSTOWN MD 12 MILLER 025
CHAPIN 5C 027
SALISBURY MD 05 MULLIS 007
WOODBINE MD 09 RACETECH 012
LINTHICUM MD 034
WINDSOR MILLMD 02 CAMARO .008

PERRY HALL MD
WESTMINSTER MD

KUTZTCOWN PA
MILLERSVILLE MD

23T .003
030

13 MILLER .008
foul -.009

6.25

4.89
4.79

6.52
4.92

5.00
8.00

4.72
5.35

5.92
5.60

4.54
5.49

4.83
4.70

4.83

4.63

573

4,70
5.50

4.77
7.25

6.43
543

5.93
4.55

6.26
5.23

4.67
5.51

4.69
4,37

5.57
5.70

6.239

4.881
4,776

6.518
4.894

5.371
8.268

4,722
5.315

5.925
5.600

4,539
5.467

4,868
4.697

4,825

107.08

141.02
144.98

103.51
141.22

100.41
84.10

145.74
128.40

114,76
122.37

153,23
125.7¢9

136.47
145.91

141.76

BROKE

4.636
5.800

4.702
5.499

4.777
7.274

6.390
5.428

5.978
4.551

6.277
5.211

4.667
5.504

4.690
4.372

5.611
5.858

148.97
119.07

145,75
11543

143.66
92.32

108.73
126.49

115.46
152.07

108.72
133.37

147.52
124.52

146.88
160.77

117.65
114,00




1X13
554

1650
AX22

1710
336

163C
1X18

1X7p
3X94

TX83
1X10

839
1811

236M
3X

TX36
1X8G

579
1X78

XX75
1X25

9X8é
825

1582
IX3X

YX07
1X74

1X6T
1X93

XX69
3X47

1X46
189H

191C
1343

CXo02
KX21

1X5G
10¢M

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TGP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

JOSEPH MARTINI
ANTHONY WHELAN

TOMMY NORTON
JOE PROCTOR

AL PAGE
MICHAEL SHOQP

CHELSEA SPENCE
DARYL BEAUCHAMP

GREGG PLATTER
JOHN ZIAKAS

BARRY NORMAN
BERNIE PYLES

CHARLES BRUNSON
JOHN DUSTIN

MICHAEL PINDER
ALAN GLATT

JESSIE TRUITT
BOBBY SPENCE

DON THOMAS
JASON KIRBY

JASON HOFF
ROBERT JONES

BOBBY BLADEN
KENNETH DICK

TIM KRAMER
JEFF MARTIN

VIC GORDY
RONNIE LEONARD

BILLY THOMAS
JIMMY DUNN

BOB MURPHY
RICHARD JELICH

DEREK WARD
D] EYRING

CANDI DERRY
STEVE MORQRET

CHRIS CELPELKA
LEW KILBOURNE

JEFF BRADY

LEONARDTOWNS MD 07 RACECRAFT

WALDORF MD

HUNINGTON MD
CLINTON MD

BALTIMORE MD
HARGERSTOWN MD

ROCKVILLE MD
PRINCESS ANNE MD

WESTMINISTER MD
PURCELLVILLE VA

CHAPIN 5C
MILLERSYILLE MD

FT. WASH MD
ROCKVILLE MD

WASHINGTON DC

PARSENSBURG MD

WOODBINE MD

HANOVER PA
HUNTINGTOWN MD

LITTLESTOWN PA
LUSBY MD

GAMBRILLS MD
BOWIE MD 20715

JOPPA MD
HOLLYWOOD MD

HARBESON DE
MIDDLE RIVER MD

PASADENA MD
LINTHICUM MD

ASTON PA
BALTIMORE MD

TRACYS LANDING MD69 NOVA

GLEN BURNIE MD

GAITHERSBURG MD
HAGERSTWON MD

RASON WV
GLEN BURNIE MD

WESTMINSTER MD

JOSEPH MAGGITTO JR WESTMINISTER MD

-027

66 OPEL KADETT foul -.001

021

68 CAMARO 046

08 AMERICAN .014

62 CHEVY Il .019

i3 RACETECH .009

78 728 CAMARO 037

.020

70 MONTE CARLO 037

.002

foul -.015

005-10 .001

97 FABRICATIONS .015

00 FIREBIRD .034

027

70 DUSTER .006

09 RACETECH .026

68 COUGAR 194
AMERICAN foul

12 MILLER .026

11 RACECRAFT .065

70 NOVA .007

029

95 ZR1 CORVETTE 017

.047

87 CAVALIER 075

77 OLDS OMEGA .039

.033

foul -.007

.013

.022

020

10 MILLER .007

12 MILLER .014

09 M&M 032

02 UNDERCOVER 018

80 MALIBU foul -011

09 AMERICAN .034

01 DRAGSTER 101

4.72
6.27

4.55
5.60

4.77
5.86

4.69
6.33

4.77
3.46

5.50
5.50

5.98
5.01

5.21
7.07

5.79
4.37

6.51

4.44

5.13

5.50
7.26

5.47
4,97

5.91
7.97

5.07
5.58

4.89
4.77

5.42
5.01

4.68
4.96

4.88
1.27

4.63
5.09

4,711
6.273

4.369
5.613

4.834
5.945

4,701
6.300

4,796
5.487

5.498
24720

6.007
5.005

5.216
7.064

5.801
4.366

6.535

146.07
108.72

147.42
122.54

140.23
101.54

145.23
109.01

138.56
125.83

125.01
135.05

112.37
121.92

131.54
94.47

116.02
160.19

103.40

BROKE

4.449
5.117

5.502
7.275

5476
4.988

5.975
8.074

5.087
5.578

4,903
4,786

5.426
5.009

4.693
4,971

4,902
7.255

4,720
5.172

154.16
133.43

123.73
92.42

126.83
137.11

105.22
84.14

129.97
123.94

136.84
144.81

126,45
135.43

143.20
138.14

140.74
95.41

135.52
134.19



2510
C188

2X25
1X80

222
WX30

HX56
1X34

300
181]

1X8H
5Xé65

1X5A
1X54

1X80
3X94

109
3X

SX65
1X34

189H
WX30

3X47
1X74

1X18
1X93

1X54
57¢9

TOP

o JOHN DOUGLAS 1R
TOP o ORAL CHAMBERS JR
TOP o ADAM DOUGLAS
TOP o CHRISTOPHER BISHOP
TOP o MARSHALL GROOMS
TOP o  DAVID WHITESELL JR
TOP o STEVERYAN
TOP o  WILL KIVETT
TOP o QUANDER SPAIN
TOP o JASON SEITLER
TOP ¢ LINDY HERMAN
TOP o  STEVEMAJSTOROVIC
TOP o SEVERN JOHNSON
TOP o TONY TULL
TOP 2 MICHAEL SHOOP
TOP o  WILLIAM TOYE
TOP o JIMMY TAYMAN
TOP o RONALD HALL
:ROUND 3 :::
TOP o GEORGE HOFF
TOP o  STEVEMORQRET
TOP o JASON SEITLER
TOP o  JEFFMARTIN
TOP o BOBBY SPENCE
TOP o  LEW KILBOURNE
TOP o JOHN DUSTIN
TOP o WILLIAM TOYE
TOP o  CHRISTOPHER BISHOP
TOP o JOHN ZIAKAS
TOP o ROBBIE HAMILTON
TOP o  ALAN GLATT
TOP o STEVE MAJSTOROVIC
TOP ¢  WILL KIVETT
TOP o D] EYRING
TOP o  DAVID WHITESELL JR
TOP ¢ RICHARD JELICH
TOP o RONNIE LEONARD
TOP o  DARYL BEAUCHAMP
TOP o JIMMY DUNN
TOP o TONYTULL
TOP o DON THOMAS

MECHANICSVILLE MD

BALTIMORE MD

BRANDYWINE MD
SALISBURY MD

WASHINGTON DC
GLEN BURNIE MD

WESTMINISTER MD
WALDORF MD

CLINTON MD

05 M&M

87 MUSTANG
05 MULLIS

02 UNDERCOVER
92 5-10

ED QUAY
13 KEN KEIR

85 CHEVETTE

PASADENA MD 2112271 CAMARO

SEVERN MD
SEVERN MD -

CROWNSVILLE MD
ANNAPOLIS MD

HAGERSTOWN MD
LAPLATA MD

14 AMERICAN
04 UNDERCOVER

12 MILLER
87 WAGON

MECHANICSVILLE MD 67 CAMARO

BALTIMORE MD

WESTMINSTER MD
HAGERSTWON MD

09 M&M

PASADENA MD 2112271 CAMARO

HOLLYWOOD MD

WOODBINE MD
GLEN BURNIE MD

ROCKVILLE MD
LAPLATA MD

SALISBURY MD
PURCELLVILLE VA

MILLERSVILLE MD

SEVERN MD

WALDORF MD

GLEN BURNIE MD
GLEN BURNIE MD

BALTIMORE MD
MIDDLE RIVER MD

PRINCESS ANNE MD
LINTHICUM MD

ANNAPOLIS MD
HANOVER PA

09 RACETECH
80 MALIBU

97 FABRICATIONS
87 WAGON

05 MULLIS

70 MONTE CARLO

04 UNDERCOVER
13 KEN KEIR

10 MILLER

92 5-10

77 OLDS OMEGA

78 228 CAMARO

68 COUGAR

003
foul -.005

062
foul -.006

.040
041

002
037

.001
049

029
foul -.003

010
019

008
.028

.029
005
012

.023

033
.025

007
041

.026
foul -010

025
foul -.002

.008
.023

075
foul -.004

007
.002

024
055

015
foul -.005

071
024

4,75
4.83

7.65
4.67

4,77
591

4.72
4.82

6.67
6.27

5,58
4.54

4.63
4.70

4.66
6.39

4.36
7.25

4,95
6.41

4.67
5.46

4.66
7.05

4.53
4.82

5.00
5.92

4,78
7.95

6.32
5.57

4.69
6.52

144.83
140.77

86.65
146.86

143.86
115.24

142,84
141.82

101.65
109.03

124.16
152.85

149.07
145,99

147.41
107.79

115.89
124.12

86.66
137.88

104.62
138.36

160.61
94.13

138.24
108.01

146.81
125.94

145.74
93.74

152.92
86.56

134.16
115.53

131.55
84.50

109.63
124.76

145.39
103.56



825
YX07

1582
191C

TX36
1650

1X5A
HX56

1X8H
ciss

XX75
1X50

9X86
3X67

cxoz
1X7P

1Xi3
1X6T

2X25
XX69

2510
1848

222
1X46

236M
300

1X57
163C

TX83
1X58

839

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP

Single

TOP
TOP

TOP

0

[
0

KENNETH DICK
VIC GORDY

TIM KRAMER
CANDI DERRY

JESSIE TRUITT
TOMMY NORTON

SEVERN JOHNSON
STEVE RYAN

LINDY HERMAN

ORAL CHAMBERS JR

JASON HOFF
JEFF BRADY

BOBBY BLADEN
JIMMY TAYMAN

CHRIS CELPELKA
GREGG PLATTER

JOSEPH MARTINI
BILLY THOMAS

ADAM DOUGLAS
BOB MURPHY

JOHN DOUGLAS IR
BOB ENGELMAN

MARSHALL GROOMS

DEREK WARD

MICHAEL PINDER
QUANDER SPAIN

MICHAEL SHOOP
CHELSEA SPENCE

BARRY NOCRMAN
BUDDY MCGOWAN

CHARLES BRUNSON

TIM KRAMER
GEORGE HOFF

STEVE MA]JSTOROVIC

ADAM DOUGLAS

D] EYRING
JOHN DUSTIN

CHARLES BRUNSON

BOWIEMD 20715
HARBESON DE

JOPPA MD
GAITHERSBURG MD

PARSENSBURG MD
HUNINGTON MD

CROWNSVILLE MD
WESTMINISTER MD

SEVERN MD
BALTIMORE MD

LITTLESTOWN PA
WESTMINSTER MD

GAMBRILLS MD

87 CAVALIER

95 ZR1 CORVETTE
12 MILLER

70 DUSTER

ED QUAY

14 AMERICAN
05 M&M

12 MILLER
09 AMERICAN

70NOVA

MECHANICSVILLE MD 67 CAMARO

RASON WV
WESTMINISTER MD

02 UNDERCOVER

LEONARDTOWNS MD 07 RACECRAFT

PASADENA MD

BRANDYWINE MD 87 MUSTANG
ASTON PA

MECHANICSVILLE MD

KUTZTOWN PA 13 MILLER
WASHINGTON DC 02 UNDERCOVER
TRACYS LANDING MD6%9 NOV A
WASHINGTON DC 00 FIREBIRD
CLINTON MD 85 CHEVETTE
HAGERSTOWN MD 12 MILLER
ROCKVILLE MD 13 RACETECH
CHAPIN SC

PERRY HALL MD 23T

FT. WASH MD 00510

JOPPA MD
WESTMINSTER MD

SEVERN MD
BRANDYWINE MD

GLEN BURNIE MD
ROCKVILLE MD

FT. WASH MD

95 ZR1 CORVETTE

04 UNDERCOVER

87 MUSTANG

10 MILLER
97 FABRICATIONS

00 s-10

036
020

020
foul -.003

019
031

.001
foul -.00t

017
.02¢9

.007
018

029
011

020
foul -.004

025
001

011
012

014
006

D13
031

030
038

.000
017

018
029

855

.048
022

.035
022

014
017

012

71.26
591

5.47
4.67

5.79
4.55

4.64
4.72

5.59
4.84

4.44
4,64

5.50
5.93

4.90
4.77

4,73
5.08

71.62
4.88

4.75
4.50

477
5.42

5.20
6.67

4,67
4.69

5.50
5.32

5.48
7.74

4,53
7.60

5.00
4.94

5.99

7.272
5.945

5.488
4.957

5.804
4.556

4.643
4.721

5.582
4,818

4.464
4.663

5.503
5.954

4.914
4.770

4.750
5.076

7.615
4.874

4,758
4.528

4775
5.434

5.197
6.666

4,685
4.692

5.500
5.324

21.05
114.22

126.34
111.03

115.93
149.46

148.74
145,67

123.62
140.43

148,36
148.28

123.58
115.84

140.28
144,04

138.68
128,57

84.96
137.85

144.55
148.44

144.78
126.36

133.71
102.81

146.13
146.18

124.48 -
128.30

BROKE

5.496
7.784

4.553
1.734

5.020
4.982

5.994



‘2510

1X54
1X8G

1X8H
XX75

1X18
TX83

236M
1X13

2X86
3X47

1X80
109

222
825

TX36
181]

1X5A
cxoz

L

TOP ¢
TOP 0
TOP o
TOP o
TOP 0
TOP o
TOP ¢
TOP o
TOP 0
TOP 0
TOP o
TOP 0
TOP o
TOP o
TOP 0
TOP 0
TOP 0
TOP 0
TOP 0
TOP 2

Single

JOHN DOUGLAS JR

TONY TULL
BOEBY SPENCE

LINDY HERMAN
JASON HOFF

DARYL BEAUCHAMP
BARRY NORMAN

MICHAEL PINDER
JOSEPH MARTINI

BOBBY BLADEN
RICHARD JELICH

CHRISTOPHER BISHOP
ROBBIE HAMILTON

MARSHALL GROOMS
KENNETH DICK

JESSIE TRUITT
JASON SEITLER

SEVERN JOHNSON
CHRIS CELPELKA

MICHAEL SHOOP

TOP o MICHAEL PINDER
TOP o STEVE MAJSTOROVIC
TOP ¢ SEVERN JOHNSON
TOP o DJEYRING

TOP o TONY TULL

TOP o LINDY HERMAN

TOP o TIM KRAMER

TOP ¢ BOBBY BLADEN

TOP 2 MICHAEL SHOQOP
TOP o  CHRISTOFRHER BISHOP
TOP o DARYL BEAUCHAMP
TOP o JESSIE TRUITT

TOP o MARSHALL GRCOMS
TOP o CHARLES BRUNSON
:ROUND 6 i:::

TOP o TONY TULL

TOP o MICHAEL PINDER
TOP o TIM KRAMER

TOP o MARSHALL GROOMS

MECHANICSVILLE MD

ANNAPOLIS MD
WOODBINE MD

SEVERN MD
LITTLESTOWN PA

PRINCESS ANNE MD
CHAPIN 5C

WASHINGTON DC

09 RACETECH

14 AMERICAN
12 MILLER

78 228 CAMARO

00 FIREBIRD

LEONARDTOWNS MD 07 RACECRAFT

GAMBRILLS MD
BALTIMORE MD

SALISBURY MD
MILLERSVILLE MD

WASHINGTON DC
BOWIE MD 20715

PARSENSBURG MD

70 NOVA

05 MULLIS

02 UNDERCOVER

70 DUSTER

PASADENA MD 2112271 CAMARO

CROWNSVILLE MD
RASON WV

HAGERSTOWN MD

WASHINGTON DC
SEVERN MD

CROWNSVILLE MD
GLEN BURNIE MD

ANNAPOLIS MD
SEVERN MD

JOPPA MD
GAMBRILLS MD

HAGERSTOWN MD
SALISBURY MD

PRINCESS ANNE MD
PARSENSBURG MD

WASHINGTON DC
FT. WASH MD

ANNAPOLIS MD
WASHINGTON DC

JOPPA MD
WASHINGTON DC

02 UNDERCOVER

12 MILLER

00 FIREBIRD
04 UNDERCOVER

10 MILLER

14 AMERICAN

95 ZIR1 CORVETTE
70 NOVA

12 MILLER
05 MULLIS

78 228 CAMARO
70 DUSTER

02 UNDERCOVER
00510

00 FIREBIRD

95 ZR1 CORVETTE

02 UNDERCOVER

.025

009
013

023
020

006
foul -.004

.025
foul -.003

006
016

007
foul -.003

001
foul -005

017
035

.023
010

.000

021
.038

.001
024

014
.024

013
027

000
foul -D05

.005
.000

019

012

027

053

.000
026

4.75

4.68
4,37

5.57
4.43

6.30
5.50

5.1¢9
473

5.49
4.77

4.68
4,65

4.77
7.24

579
6.24

4.64
4.91

4.67

5.19
4,53

4.4
5.00

4.69
5.58

5.48
549

4.67
4.68

6.30
3.79

4.77
5.98

4,69
5.19

5.48
4.77

4.760

4.698
4.362

5.584
4,427

6.317
5.516

5.202
4.753

5.494
4.811

4.688
4.660

4,766
7.230

5.816
6.262

4.643
4.898

4.675

5,200
4539

4.660
5.009

4,702
5.576

5.487
5.507

4,685
4.677

6.303
5.818

4.780

5.970

4.708

5,202

5.482
4.783

144.12

145.27
158.00

123.92
155.31

109.34
124.84

133.41
138.17

124.66
143.83

146,83
146.85

144.80
92.82

111.57
108.74

148.48
137.72

147.54

149.35

145.30
137.22

145.25
122.91

125.89
124.43

147.05
146.80

108.99
111.24

142.94
112.52




1 L

1X57 TOP : MICHAEL SHOOP HAGERSTOWN MD 12 MILLER 015 467 4.681 145,05

1X18 TOP o DARYLBEAUCHAMP PRINCESS ANNEMD 78728 CAMARO 044 630 6.314 106,87
1X5A TOP ¢ SEVERN JOHNSON CROWNSVILLE MD 012 464 4635 148.66
Single

TOP 2 MICHAELSHOOP  HAGERSTOWNMD 12 MILLER : 032 467 4671 147.50

TOP o TONY TULL ANNAPOLIS MD foul -009 4.70 5936 80.73
1X5A TOP o SEVERN JOHNSON CROWNSVILLE MD 020  4.63 4.635 148.61
1582 TOP o TIMKRAMER JOPPA MD 95 ZR1 CORVETTE foul -004 5.48 5.465 126.97

"IX5A TOP o SEVERN JOHNSON  CROWNSVILLE MD 009 4.63 4.647 148.23
IX57 TOP 2 MICHAELSHOOP  HAGERSTOWNMD 12 MILLER 036 467 4661 147.50



